
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:42 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Francis T Evans Elementary

BUS 824
06:53 AM 4700 YUMA RD @ DAYCARE

06:55 AM Fairway Dr & Yuma Rd

06:58 AM 4783 San Antonio Blvd

07:00 AM Tucson Ave & Oxford Rd (SE)

07:01 AM Atlanta Ave & Walmsley Ct

07:05 AM Tucson Ave & Tuskeegee Dr

07:06 AM BUS SHELTER AT PERIMETER RD & LAUREL DR

BUS 824
07:01 AM 7800 Ferry Ave

07:05 AM 7615 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

07:09 AM WOODYARD RD AND AUTUMN WAY

07:12 AM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park

BUS 825
06:41 AM 3725 Fetchet Ave

06:53 AM Virginia Ave & White Ct

06:55 AM Virginia Ave & Bennett Ct

06:57 AM Hall Ct & Menoher Dr

06:58 AM Lahm Ct & Tuskeegee Dr

07:00 AM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

07:01 AM Atlanta Ave & Spruce Ct

07:04 AM W Perimeter Rd & Yuma Rd (NW)

07:05 AM Wilmington Dr & Ashwood Cir (N)

BUS 826
07:00 AM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

07:05 AM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

07:06 AM 7904 Malcolm Rd

07:07 AM 7902 Malcolm Rd

BUS 827
06:50 AM Jordan Ln & Simpson Ln

06:55 AM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

06:58 AM Foxhall Rd & Banleigh Ln

07:00 AM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

BUS 829
06:53 AM SHEILA LA AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

06:56 AM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

06:59 AM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

07:00 AM 8412 Woodyard Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:42 AM Page 2 of 4

07:02 AM 8119 Woodyard Rd

07:05 AM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

07:06 AM 7708 OLD Alexandria Ferry Rd -Perfect Angels Learning Center

BUS 830
06:57 AM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

07:02 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

07:05 AM Dangerfield Rd & Daniel Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:42 AM Page 3 of 4

Francis T Evans Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 824
02:07 PM 4700 YUMA RD @ DAYCARE

02:09 PM Tucson Ave & Tuskeegee Dr

02:11 PM Laurel Ct & San Antonio Blvd & W Perimeter Rd

02:12 PM Edgebrook Dr & Yuma Rd

BUS 824
02:06 PM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park

BUS 825
02:03 PM Ashwood Cir & Wilmington Dr

02:06 PM Fairway Dr & Yuma Rd

02:09 PM 4783 San Antonio Blvd

02:12 PM Virginia Ave & White Ct

02:15 PM Virginia Ave & Bennett Ct

02:18 PM Hall Ct & Menoher Dr

02:19 PM Lahm Ct & Tuskeegee Dr

02:22 PM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

02:23 PM Atlanta Ave & Spruce Ct

02:32 PM 3725 Fetchet Ave

BUS 826
02:01 PM 7902 Malcolm Rd

02:04 PM 7904 Malcolm Rd

02:07 PM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

02:11 PM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

BUS 827
02:05 PM Foxhall Rd & Banleigh Ln

02:06 PM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

02:12 PM 8412 Woodyard Rd

02:18 PM Jordan Ln & Simpson Ln

BUS 829
02:00 PM 7800 Ferry Ave

02:06 PM 7615 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

02:09 PM 7708 OLD Alexandria Ferry Rd -Perfect Angels Learning Center

02:13 PM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

02:16 PM 8119 Woodyard Rd

02:20 PM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

02:24 PM SHEILA LA AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

02:26 PM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

02:32 PM WOODYARD RD AND AUTUMN WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:43 AM Page 4 of 4

BUS 830
02:02 PM Dangerfield Rd & Daniel Ln

02:03 PM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

02:08 PM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

BUS 843
02:05 PM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn


